
UMOJA INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY
2024-25 MIDDLE SCHOOL

BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

Head Coach: Coach Amy Finch

DATE

11/13/24 (Wed)

11/18/24 (Mon)

11/20/24 (Wed)

12/2/24 (Mon)

12/4/24 (Wed)

12/9/24 (Mon)

12/11/24 (Wed)

12/16/24 (Mon)

12/18/24 (Wed)

1/8/25 (Wed)

1/13/25 (Mon)

1/15/25 (Wed)

1/22/25 (Wed)

1/27/25 (Mon)

1/29/25 (Wed)

TBD

OPPONENT

John Still

SES

Didion

Miwok

at Sam Brannan

at LdV

PS7

at Rosa Parks

Alice Birney

at Cal

AM Winn

at Fern Bacon

Einstein

at LAS

AT PS7 (PLAYOFFS)

CHAMPIONSHIPS

LOCATION

HOME

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY 

AWAY

TBD

TIME

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm**

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm**

4:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

3:30 pm**

4:30pm

TBD 


